K, SRR N

PR B O A —IIX

HIRSAL: BMRXOR R E R G FAR: 20230118 2023-01-18 00:00:00
Y e A% E374 XA A o IR/ 75:0 BN RS
111000462 R T AP A (10kg 52 %%) 7 TG B h-IIX SR MHE 2.50
111000461 M HlIK Bk 7 pr Bk X LR 2.80
111000460 EEN AlkE 7 TG frah—ImIX E SiEiyi 3.50
111000459 7375/ FaHR e (10kgh83%) 7 JG Bk X LR 2.50
111000458 UNCTYS R (10kg %) 7 JG B ah-IIX E SiEiyi 3.30

111000457

111000456

111000455

111000454

111000453

111000452

111000451

et

et

et

BERE A

ERE A

i A

IR A (— 2
%) /5L

SFF (— A

K& (— i) /50

SSHEMEACAE M (— R Am)

H#5% A

W2

Al

o o o i

o

o

|

&

|

5!

&l

|

5!

|

| o

&

&l

Y

IR X

IR X

IR X

IR X

Y

IR X

LA

LA

E Skiyicy

LA

LA

LA

LR

79. 80

83.90

72.90

148. 00

12. 90

12. 90

56. 00

111000450 fisf 2 Y i A ¥ JG Bim-WX LTI 56. 00
111000449 E | B T TG in-wX LRI 39. 00
111000448 e B o TG Bim-HX LT A% 38. 00




111000447

111000446

111000445

111000444

111000443

111000442

111000441

111000438

111000437

111000436

111000435

111000434

111000433

M5

LSS

o
|

i
N

HEZ)

1
=y

=
i)

£
[

>+
3t
iy g
|

B
i
&

|
= =

HAXY, JHE

Wi e

T VR 250m A

%5 VR 5000 A

% AK10emiE A

2K 1510007 LAk

2% 1%50052 LA [

25 1%350 LA

W — 2%

Wi — 2%

Wi — 2%

W — 2%

4%

fint

|

&

|

5!

&l

|

5!

|

5!

|

&

|

5!

&l

|

5!

&l

|

|

5!

&l

Y

IR X

IR X

IR X

B X

IR X

IR X

IR X

B X

IR X

IR X

IR X

IR X

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

6.00

10. 00

20. 00

35.00

17. 00

16. 00

20. 00




111000432

111000431

111000430

111000429

111000428

111000427

111000426

111000425

111000424

111000423

111000422

111000421

111000420

i

PHZL AT

e

I 12 GELE )

& ¥

SR

I

HiE—2%

4

4

i

i

Wi — 2%

Wi — 2%

i — 2%

4%

W — 2%

H
!
=

)
g
T
=

7 — 2k

Bk X

B RX

Bk X

Bk X

Bk X

IR X

Y

IR X

IR X

IR X

IR X

Y

B IRX

E iy

ey

ey

E iy

R

LA

LA

LA

E Skiyicy

LA

LA

LA

ey

4.60

2.10

2.00

5.10

6.00

5.00




111000419

111000418

111000417

111000416

111000415

111000414

111000413

111000412

111000411

111000409

111000408

111000407

111000406

YN

EAN

T

AT

4 vk

HpE

AR

-1

-1

Yok

Yok

MyEL —2%

AHEH — %

Ttude

F S AR (422%)

e

bR

IR (B84

ERUEX )

ERUEX )

RFLe%E 240m1 Fl4R

i3y £12%250ml

7 = Bl ) LBL 7

O =B ) LR 7

x

IR X

Y

B RX

Bk X

Bk X

Bk X

Bk X

B RX

Bk X

Bk X

Bk X

Bk X

B IRX

LA

LA

ey

ey

E iy

E iy

R

ey

ey

E iy

E iy

E iy

ey

3.20

l |

2. 80

2.80

2.00

5.80

5.90

5.90

6. 60

7.90

2.00

2.50

55. 00

79. 00

111000405

B

1287 « i

£ LTk
” RS M

LA

105. 00




£ RN

e o 1y LA = B3 AN )
111000403 R 3R bR ;E*%i?%g Tt RS 178.00
S “ IZ? }l —_—
111000402 04553 H G 7.17
£l T ; ﬁiﬁ?%?}% TG LN
111000401 938 F R 5 E 7.50

7 R R




